
TIME SLOT

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

12:00 AM

1:00 AM

2:00 AM

3:00 AM

4:00 AM

5:00 AM

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Monday Night Bedford Beginners

Group of Friends
Keep It Simple

OPEN

Happy Hour East
Doctor's Opinion

Manchester Original
Goffstown We Understand
Sunday Bedford Beginners

In the Wind

Womens Back to Basics
Manchester Young People

Noontime
First Light of Day

December 25th - Christmas Day

Milford No Name

HOLIDAY ALCATHON MEETING SCHEDULE

Primary Purpose

GROUP

December 24th - Christmas Eve'

Original Happy Hour West
Drum Circle
Rise & Shine

Hard Hat
Heard it Through the Grapevine

Friday Night Free Spirit
Men's 12 Step Study

Joy of Living


