

HOLIDAY ALCATHON MEETING SCHEDULE

TIME SLOT

GROUP

December 24th - Christmas Eve'

6:00 PM	Primary Purpose
7:00 PM	Original Happy Hour West
8:00 PM	Drum Circle
9:00 PM	Rise & Shine
10:00 PM	Hard Hat
11:00 PM	Heard it Through the Grapevine

December 25th - Christmas Day

12:00 AM	Friday Night Free Spirit
1:00 AM	Men's 12 Step Study
2:00 AM	Joy of Living
3:00 AM	In the Wind
4:00 AM	Milford No Name
5:00 AM	Womens Back to Basics
6:00 AM	Manchester Young People
7:00 AM	Noontime
8:00 AM	First Light of Day
9:00 AM	Happy Hour East
10:00 AM	Doctor's Opinion
11:00 AM	Manchester Original
12:00 PM	Goffstown We Understand
1:00 PM	Sunday Bedford Beginners
2:00 PM	Monday Night Bedford Beginners
3:00 PM	OPEN
4:00 PM	Keep It Simple
5:00 PM	Group of Friends